we

Custom Luggage Tag Keychains

Our luggage tag keychains offer the perfect blend of practicality and versatility. Serving as both a
secure holder for keys and a distinctive tag for luggage, this innovative accessory streamlines your
travel experience. Say goodbye to fumbling through bags to find your keys or struggling to identify
your luggage at busy airports — with our luggage tag keychains, you can keep your essentials
organized and easily identifiable wherever you go.

Product Custom Luggage Tag Keychains
Size 2.16x1.38 inch
Colors Black, White, Green, Yellow, Red, Light Blue,

Orange, Pink, Brown, Gray, Burgundy, Hot Pink,
Lime, Purple, Royal Blue, Violet

Material Soft Plastic
Imprint Method Full Color
Keychain Style Single Side Printing,Both Sides Printing,Single

Side 3D,Both Sides 3D



Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Product Price

Cost/Qu 100 250
antity

Coston $1.44 $1.12
P

Keychain Style (Price on P)

Qty 100 250
Single $0.00 $0.00
Side

Printing

Both $0.30 $0.30
Sides

Printing

Single $0.70 $0.28
Side 3D

Both $1.40 $0.56
Sides

3D

Packing (Price on P)

Qty 100 250
Individu  $0.10 $0.08

al Bag
Production Time Charges
Qty / Days 10 Days

100 - 249 Free

500

$1.0

500

$0.00

$0.30

$0.14

$0.28

500

$0.06

750

$0.9

750

$0.00

$0.30

$0.10

$0.18

750

$0.06

100

$20(P) (Required)

1000

$0.78

1000

$0.00

$0.30

$0.08

$0.14

1000

$0.04

7 Days

$47.93

1500

$0.74

1500

$0.00

$0.30

$0.04

$0.10

1500

$0.04

2000

$0.7

2000

$0.00

$0.30

$0.04

$0.08

2000

$0.04

5 Days

$51.68

2500

$0.68

2500

$0.00

$0.30

$0.02

$0.06

2500

$0.04



250 - 499

500 - 749

750 - 999

1000 - 1499

1500 - 1999

2000 - 2499

2500+

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days
100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749
500 - 999
1000 - 1499
1500 - 1999
2000 - 2499

2500+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

$62.10
$62.10
$69.75
$69.75
$96.75
$96.75

$96.75

2 Days
$45.60
$53.70
$53.70
$85.50
$85.50
$128.00
$128.00

$128.00

$63.60
$63.60
$71.25
$71.25
$98.25
$98.25

$98.25
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