



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Luggage Tag Keychains



Our luggage tag keychains offer the perfect blend of practicality and versatility. Serving as both a secure holder for keys and a distinctive tag for luggage, this innovative accessory streamlines your travel experience. Say goodbye to fumbling through bags to find your keys or struggling to identify your luggage at busy airports – with our luggage tag keychains, you can keep your essentials organized and easily identifiable wherever you go.

Product	Custom Luggage Tag Keychains
Size	2.16x1.38 inch
Colors	Black, White, Green, Yellow, Red, Light Blue, Orange, Pink, Brown, Gray, Burgundy, Hot Pink, Lime, Purple, Royal Blue, Violet
Material	Soft Plastic
Imprint Method	Full Color
Keychain Style	Single Side Printing, Both Sides Printing, Single Side 3D, Both Sides 3D
Minimum Qty	100
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$1.44	\$1.12	\$1.0	\$0.9	\$0.78	\$0.74	\$0.7	\$0.68

Keychain Style (Price on P)

Qty	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Single Side Printing	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Both Sides Printing	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30
Single Side 3D	\$0.70	\$0.28	\$0.14	\$0.10	\$0.08	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.02
Both Sides 3D	\$1.40	\$0.56	\$0.28	\$0.18	\$0.14	\$0.10	\$0.08	\$0.06

Packing (Price on P)

Qty	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Individual Bag	\$0.10	\$0.08	\$0.06	\$0.06	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.04

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$47.93	\$51.68
250 - 499	Free	\$62.10	\$63.60
500 - 749	Free	\$62.10	\$63.60
750 - 999	Free	\$69.75	\$71.25
1000 - 1499	Free	\$69.75	\$71.25
1500 - 1999	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25
2000 - 2499	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25
2500+	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25

Shipping Time Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$45.60
250 - 499	Free	\$53.70
500 - 749	Free	\$53.70
500 - 999	Free	\$85.50
1000 - 1499	Free	\$85.50
1500 - 1999	Free	\$128.00
2000 - 2499	Free	\$128.00

2500+

Free

\$128.00

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**